ETA

04/04
04/04
04/06
04/06
04/12
04/12
04/13
04/14
04/15
04/15
04/15
04/15
04/16
04/16
04/19
04/21
04/22
04/24
04/27*

ETA-PS ETS

04/05

04/05

04/07

04/07

04/13

IN PORT 04/13

04/14

04/15

04/16

04/16

IN PORT 04/16

AT ANCHOR  04/16

CANCELLED  04/17

04/17

ON DOCK 04/20

PM 04/22

04/23

PM 04/25

0200 04/28
YUK ON**

*MARMOTAS**

LIQUID PIER OUTAGE
BARGE SLIPS 5/6 OUTAGE

PIER OUTAGE

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

APRIL 2021 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

GCD
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPS
LPN
LPN
GCD
LPN
GCD
LPS
LPS
GCD
GCD
GCD
LPS
GCD
DBD
LPS

04/20/21 @ 1450
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
HELLAS EAGLE
KEVIN ALLEN / NGL-3004 & NGL-3044
CRIMSON RAY
STOLT SYPRESS
HAPPY OSPREY
NAVIGATOR SCORPIO
RICHARD DRAKE / NGL-3017 & NGL-3018
BOW ODYSSEY
ATC-21 / SEAHAWK
BOW SEA
MARMOTAS
NAVIGATOR SCORPIO
OTTOMANA
MELVIN KING / HBL-3011 & SCF-602
YUKON
HEATH MCWILLIAMS / FMT-3057 & FMT-3312
FLORIINGRACHT
HELLAS EAGLE

COMING IN ON ARRIVAL
TO REMAIN AT ANCHOR

4/23/21 @ 0700 - 4/25/21 @ 1930
8/23/21 @ 0600 - 8/25/21 @ 1800
9/13/21 @ 0600 - 9/17/21 @ 1800

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

AGENCY

MORAN TOWING
VALLS
NGL
BRYANT MARINE
ISS
BIEHL
FILLETTE GREEN
NGL
BOYD-CAMPBELL
KIRBY OFFSHORE
BOYD-CAMPBELL
TX MARINE
FILLETTE GREEN
TX MARINE
SIMPLOT
BIEHL
HARVEST
NORTON LILLY
VALLS

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



