PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY APRIL 2021 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS 04/20/21 @ 1450

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY
04/04		04/05	GCD	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN TOWING
04/04		04/05	LPS	HELLAS EAGLE	VALLS
04/06		04/07	GCD	KEVIN ALLEN / NGL-3004 & NGL-3044	NGL
04/06		04/07	LPN	CRIMSON RAY	BRYANT MARINE
04/12		04/13	LPS	STOLT SYPRESS	ISS
04/12	IN PORT	04/13	LPN	HAPPY OSPREY	BIEHL
04/13		04/14	LPN	NAVIGATOR SCORPIO	FILLETTE GREEN
04/14		04/15	GCD	RICHARD DRAKE / NGL-3017 & NGL-3018	NGL
04/15		04/16	LPN	BOW ODYSSEY	BOYD-CAMPBELL
04/15		04/16	GCD	ATC-21 / SEAHAWK	KIRBY OFFSHORE
04/15	IN PORT	04/16	LPS	BOW SEA	BOYD-CAMPBELL
04/15	AT ANCHOR	04/16	LPS	MARMOTAS	TX MARINE
04/16	CANCELLED	04/17	GCD	NAVIGATOR SCORPIO	FILLETTE GREEN
04/16		04/17	GCD	OTTOMANA	TX MARINE
04/19	ON DOCK	04/20	GCD	MELVIN KING / HBL-3011 & SCF-602	SIMPLOT
04/21	PM	04/22	LPS	YUKON	BIEHL
04/22		04/23	GCD	HEATH MCWILLIAMS / FMT-3057 & FMT-3312	HARVEST
04/24	PM	04/25	DBD	FLORIJNGRACHT	NORTON LILLY
04/27*	0200	04/28	LPS	HELLAS EAGLE	VALLS

YUKON

MARMOTAS

COMING IN ON ARRIVAL

TO REMAIN AT ANCHOR

LIQUID PIER OUTAGE	4/23/21 @ 0700 - 4/25/21 @ 1930
BARGE SLIPS 5/6 OUTAGE	8/23/21 @ 0600 - 8/25/21 @ 1800
PIER OUTAGE	9/13/21 @ 0600 - 9/17/21 @ 1800

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2213 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5668.